Ugly Spoon Shop

18300 W HWY 72
Arvada CO 80007
720-939-7024

1948 CJ2A Expense Report

08/04/22 - 01/31/22

Name
Abe Young

Date Category

1/31 Amazon

8/25 G503

8/26 Kaiser Willys

9/19 G503
Speedway

leylz motors

1/11 RockAuto
Speedway

e Motors

10/18 CraigsList

1/6 Mighty Muffler

1/3 Walcks 4WD

9/22 Jax Mercantile

Jax Mercantile
Jax Mercantile
Jax Mercantile

Jax Mercantile

10/31 NAPA
NAPA
10/14 Tractor Suppy

01/04/2023 Advanced Auto

1/16 O'Reillys Auto
12/25 Walcks 4WD
9/23 Tires-EASY
12/10 Uria

11/11 Craigslist

Employee ID
#1

Description

fuel tank, speedo cable,gasket

Master brake kit, seals, tools
brake lines, shoes

Steering, seals ebrake linkage
Throttle petal

Cowl Seal, Fuel pump

Engine mounts 2

1950 Studebacker
170Cl engine USED

14' of 1.75" exhoust
pipe and bends

shifter pin and clips

Misc. Hardware

Misc. Hardware
Misc. Hardware
Misc. Hardware

Misc. Hardware

Fuel Screen,Fuel line, MISC

6volt battery and cables
U-joint

Exhaust gasket

Seats and Pans

Tires and tubes
Windsheild frame

Fenders

Department
Shop Manager

Notes

Linda GIFTED FUEL
TANK

new swing type petal

Great deal

5 trips for hardware

2 trips

Linda Gifted SEATS

CASH
CASH

$196.36

$325.50
$246.88
$246.50

$61.63

$77.13

$45.46

$400.00

$210.57

$20.85

$23.53

$14.45
$77.84
$6.52

$57.54
$43.22
$23.45
$217.11
$14.55
$15.35
$775.02
$453.01
$525.00
$60.00



12/20
9/9
9/27
9/6
9/23

Signature

Rob's Overland JEEP Shifter Levers and parts
LOST Title Solutions Payed way to much
Vermont FEES registation Fees

Ebay Aluminum Radiator

Ebay Tire Innner tubes 5

2 Gifts @ 775.02+196.36=971.38

Date

$80.00
$585.00
$638.00
$125.70
$58.84

$5,625.01

Less Gift Amounts -971.38

Grand Total $4653.63



