## **Ugly Spoon Shop**

18300 W HWY 72 Arvada CO 80007 720-939-7024

## 1948 CJ2A Expense Report

08/04/22 - 01/31/22

**Name** Abe Young **Employee ID** 

#1

**Department** Shop Manager

		<b></b>	N .	
Date	Category	Description	Notes	
1/31	Amazon	fuel tank, speedo cable,gasket	Linda GIFTED FUEL TANK	\$196.36
8/25	G503	Master brake kit, seals, tools		\$325.50
8/26	Kaiser Willys	brake lines, shoes		\$246.88
9/19	G503	Steering, seals ebrake linkage		\$246.50
10/12	Speedway motors	Throttle petal	new swing type petal	\$61.63
1/11	RockAuto	Cowl Seal, Fuel pump		\$77.13
9/13	Speedway Motors	Engine mounts 2		\$45.46
10/18	CraigsList	1950 Studebacker 170Cl engine USED	Great deal	\$400.00
1/6	Mighty Muffler	14' of 1.75" exhoust pipe and bends		\$210.57
1/3	Walcks 4WD	shifter pin and clips		\$20.85
9/22	Jax Mercantile	Misc. Hardware	5 trips for hardware	\$23.53
	Jax Mercantile	Misc. Hardware		\$14.45
	Jax Mercantile	Misc. Hardware		\$77.84
	Jax Mercantile	Misc. Hardware		\$6.52
	Jax Mercantile	Misc. Hardware		\$57.54
10/31	NAPA	Fuel Screen,Fuel line, MISC	2 trips	\$43.22
	NAPA			\$23.45
10/14	Tractor Suppy	6volt battery and cables		\$217.11
01/04/2023	Advanced Auto	U-joint		\$14.55
1/16	O'Reillys Auto	Exhaust gasket		\$15.35
12/25	Walcks 4WD	Seats and Pans	Linda Gifted SEATS	\$775.02
9/23	Tires-EASY	Tires and tubes		\$453.01
12/10	Uria	Windsheild frame	CASH	\$525.00
11/11	Craigslist	Fenders	CASH	\$60.00

12/20	Rob's Overland	JEEP	Shifter Levers and parts	\$80.00
9/9	LOST Title Solut	tions	Payed way to much	\$585.00
9/27	Vermont FEES		registation Fees	\$638.00
9/6	Ebay	Aluminum Radiator		\$125.70
9/23	Ebay	Tire Innner tubes 5		\$58.84

\$5,625.01

2 Gifts @ 775.02+196.36=971.38

Less Gift Amounts -971.38

**Grand Total \$4653.63** 

Signature	Date	